Central Services v Missoula Art Museum roof repair
v | v
Ye

1T Fedies |

S Yes

Art Museum Roof Repair - Completed, remaining funds to be used for repair of the internal gutter system, soffit, and fascia repair and painting.

Unappropriated subsequent years

CIP Carried over 45,000 25,000

Indicate the applicable Impact Fee funding Impact Fees Amount approved/requested

45,000 25,000 — — — —

4060.390.41 20,000 25,000

20,000 25,000

1000.246.430220.360 68,260 72,416 74,588

70,307 72,416 74,588 76,825




	CIP Request #1

